DESSERT

Chocolate Brownie
RASPBERRY COMPOTE, MILK CHOCOLATE GANACHE

Passion Fruit Chiffon
Matcha Tiramisu

Ice Cream Coupe
DAILY FLAVORS

Seasonal Fruits

Ice Cream per scoop

DIGESTIF

Limoncello Giffard
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Quinta do Naval LBV Port
Sherry Padro Ximenez

Grappa Tignanello Marchesi Antinori

100

100

120

100

100

68

95

140

275

275

375

COFFEE

Vietnamese Coffee
Espresso | Americano | Macchiato
Cappuccino | Latte | Mochaccino

Chocolate - Hot or Cold

TEA

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Jasmine
Green
Organic Gunpowder

Chamomile
Peppermint
Lemongrass & Ginger

Vietnam

Lotus

All prices are in VND ‘000 and subject to 5% service charge and applicable VAT

80

85

95

130

80
80

80
80
105

80
80
105

80

155



Charred



BEVERAGE

Ma.m.-10 p.m.



COCKTAILS

Clay Pot Aged Negroni
BEEFEATER GIN-MANCINO VERMOUTH ROSSO-CAMPARI

Strawberry Spritz
CAMPARI-STRAWBERRY-LILLET-ROSE WINE-SODA

Paloma Slush
OLMECA TEQUILA-GRAPEFRUIT-AGAVE-SALINE

Long Basil Smash
BEEFEATER GIN-BASIL-LIME-HONEY-SODA

Passion Fruit Mojito
SAMPAN RUM-CITRUS-VANILLA SUGAR
PASSION FRUIT -MINT -SODA

Sudachi Caipirinha
THOQUINO CACHACA-SUDACHI -LIME-BROWN SUGAR

0% PROOF

Not A Gin & Tonic
JUNIPER EXTRACT-BOTANICALS-TONIC WATER

Peach & Lychee Slush
WHITE PEACH-LYCHEE

WATER

Alba 80
Evian 100
Alba 80
Perrier 100

220

240

240

190

240

210

140

160

10
150

110
150

BEER & CIDER

Huda Lager 85 120
Carlsherg Pilsner 105 135
Saigon Export 85
1664 Blanc 85
Beer Bucket 320
5 BTL OF SAIGON EXPORT OR 1664 BLANC

Corona Extra 140
Saigon Apple Cider 130
REFRESHERS

Fresh Juice 115
Fresh Coconut 130
Avocado Milkshake 150
AVOCADO, VANILLA, BANANA, MILK

Detox Juice 150

DRINK-GREEN SPINACH, CELERY, CUCUMBER, APPLE, GINGER
VISION-CARROT, ORANGE, GINGER, TURMERIC, LIME
TROPI-KALE PINEAPPLE, KALE, BANANA

Pomelo Lemonade 120
Pink Guava Iced Tea 105
Soft Drink 65

All prices are in VND ‘000 and subject to 5% service charge and applicable VAT



WINE

Prosecco Cavalieri Reali, Extra Dry, ITALY

Champagne Charles Heidsieck NV Brut Réserve, FRANCE

Rosé Champagne Beaumont des Crayeres Réserve NV Brut, FRANCE
Champagne Moét & Chandon NV Brut Impérial, FRANCE

Champagne Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin NV Brut, FRANCE

Trebbiano & Chardonnay Terre Forti, ITALY

Sauvignon Blanc MG, CHILE

Chardonnay L de Laroche, FRANCE

Viognier ‘La Violette’ JL Colombo, FRANCE

Chardonnay Louis Latour Burgundy, FRANCE
Sauvignon Blanc Villa Maria Marlborough, NEW ZEALAND
Riesling Domaine Weinbach Alsace, FRANCE

Sancerre Pascal Jolivet Loire Valley, FRANCE

L'Effrontée Rosé @Les Valentines, FRANCE
L'Effrontée Rosé @Les Valentines, FRANCE 1500 ML
Caprice de Clémentine, Cotes de Provence, FRANCE

Sangiovese, Terre Forti, ITALY

Cabernet Sauvignon MG, CHILE

Malbec ‘Anubis’, MENDOZA ARGENTINA

Syrah Blend M. Chapoutier Bila-Haut, FRANCE
Carpineto Dogajolo Tuscany, ITALY

Pinotage Fleur du Cap, SOUTH AFRICA

Pinot Noir Albert Bichot, FRANCE

Shiraz & Cabernet Penfolds Koonunga Hill, South Australia, AUSTRALIA

Al prices are in VND ‘000 and subject to 5% service charge and applicable VAT

180
450

160
185
220

170

160
185
199
210

900
2,250
2,150
3,000
3,550

750

900
1,100
1,100
1,550
1,850
1,880
2,100

800
1,600
900

750
900
990
1,050
1,250
1,300
1,400
1,700



SPIRITS

Beefeater, ENGLAND
Hendrick’s, SCOTLAND
Tanqueray N2.10, SCOTLAND
Song Cai, VIETNAM

Absolut, SWEDEN
Grey Goose, FRANCE

Sampan 43% White, HoI AN
Sampan Overproof 54%, Hol AN
Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos, CUBA

Olmeca Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Patron Reposado

S0JU

Jinro Chamisul Fresh, 36CL
Jinro is Back, 36CL
Hwayo Soju 17, 37.5CL

140
270
250
250

140
270

180
200
250

140
260
350

250
330
510

— Single Malts

Glenmorangie The Original 10 Yr
Macallan Double Oak 12 Yr
Glenfiddich 12 Yr

Glenfiddich 18 Yr

— Blend

Chivas Regal 12 Yr

Chivas Regal 18 Yr

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Bulleit Straight Bourbon, usa
Jameson, IRELAND

Jack Daniel’s, TENNESSEE USA
Nikka From The Barrel, JAPAN

Hennessy VSOP

All prices are in VND ‘000 and subject to 5% service charge and applicable VAT

290
490
270
490

180
450
180

180
140
150
620

280



LUNCH

Ma.m. -6 p.m.



BITES

Gien Tod Deep Fried Roll
MINCED PORK, SHRIMP, CRAB MEAT, TARO, YAM

Cured Red Snapper
CHILI SAUCE, LIME, HERBS

Fish Cakes - Cha Ca Thi La
SCALLIONS, HERBS, CHILI

Sweet Potato Fries
SRIRACHA MAYONNAISE

BANH Mi
The Traditional
ROASTED PORK, LIVER PATE

260

Chicken
240

Beef
260

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & ASIAN SLAW

220

200

165

100

APPETIZER

Fresh or Grilled Oysters 420
6 PIECES

Yellowfin Tartare 218
CAPERS, CHILI, CHIVES, SEAWEED CRISP

Vietnamese Beef Salad 190
VERMICELLI NOODLE, RUMP STEAK

Asian Greens ™ 138

ICE LETTUCE, VIETNAMESE CORIANDER, MIZUNA, AVOCADO,
CANDIED WALNUTS

Charred Asparagus ™ 138
ALMONDS, GINGER VINAIGRETTE

Tom Yum Soup 175
LEMONGRASS, KAFFIR LIME, SHRIMP

BURGER

Angus
AUSTRALIAN BEEF PATTY, GRUYERE CHEESE
445

Korean Chicken
FRIED CHICKEN, ASIAN SLAW, GOCHUJANG MAYO
340

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & ASIAN SLAW

'™ Vegetarian Al prices are in VND ‘000 and subject to 5% service charge and applicable VAT



SKEWERS

Vietnamese Five Spice Chicken
CORIANDER GREMOLATA, ONIONS, LIME

Prawns, Seabass, Scallops
ZUCCHINI, BROCCOLINI, LEMONGRASS

Spice Rubbed Beef Tenderloin
CUMIN, CORIANDER, RED ONION

Eggplant, Zucchini, Capsicums
VIETNAMESE BASIL PESTO, GARLIC, LEMON

Mixed Skewers
NAM CHIM CHAEO SAUCE

GRILLED

Striploin
2506 BLACK ANGUS

SERVED WITH KAMPOT PEPPER SAUCE OR ASIAN BB) SAUCE

Spring Chicken
SESAME SAUCE, PICKLED CUCUMBER

Korean Grilled Tofu =
KIMCHI, SPRING ONION

Grilled Lemongrass Sea Bass
THAI BASIL PESTO

760

400

230

488

SIDES

Hand Cut Chips
MUSHROOM KETCHUP

BBQ Corn
HERB BUTTER

Morning Glory
GARLIC CHIPS

Sauteed Mushrooms
SHITAKE, KING OYSTER, ENOKI, SHIMEJI

Grilled Broccolini
GARLIC, CHILI

Steamed Rice

'™ Vegetarian All prices are in VND ‘000 and subject to 5% service charge and applicable VAT

340

690

450

240

590

88

88

88

88

88

60



DINNER

6 p.m.-10 p.m.



APPETIZER

Fresh or Grilled Oysters
6 PIECES

Gien Tod Deep Fried Roll
MINCED PORK, SHRIMP, CRAB MEAT, TARO, YAM

Yellowfin Tartare
CAPERS, CHILI, CHIVES, SEAWEED CRISP

Cured Red Snapper
CHILI SAUCE, LIME, HERBS

Fish Cakes - Cha Ca Thi La
SCALLIONS, HERBS, CHILI, DILL

Sweet Potato Fries
SRIRACHA MAYONNAISE

Vietnamese Beef Salad
VERMICELLI NOODLE, RUMP STEAK

Thai Pork Salad ‘Lab Mu’
CHILI, RED ONION, CRISPY RICE POWDER

Asian Greens
ICE LETTUCE, VIETNAMESE CORIANDER, MIZUNA, AVOCADO, CANDIED WALNUTS

Charred Asparagus
ALMONDS, GINGER VINAIGRETTE

Tom Yum Soup
LEMONGRASS, KAFFIR LIME, SHRIMP

™ Vegetarian All prices are in VND ‘000 and subject to 5% service charge and applicable VAT

420

220

218

200

165

100

190

148

138

158

175



SKEWERS

Vietnamese Five Spice Chicken
CORIANDER GREMOLATA, ONIONS, LIME

Prawns, Seabass, Scallops
ZUCCHINI, BROCCOLINI, LEMONGRASS, DILL

Spice Rubbed Beef Tenderloin
CUMIN, CORIANDER, RED ONION

Eggplant, Zucchini, Capsicums »
VIETNAMESE BASIL PESTO, GARLIC, LEMON

Mixed Skewers
NAM CHIM CHAEO SAUCE

GRILLED

Tenderloin
2006 BLACK ANGUS

Striploin
2506 BLACK ANGUS

Rib Eye
3006 BLACK ANGUS

SERVED WITH KAMPOT PEPPER SAUCE OR ASIAN BBQ SAUCE

Spring Chicken
SESAME SAUCE, PICKLED CUCUMBER

Grilled Lemongrass Sea Bass
THAI BASIL PESTO

Ha Long Bay Lobster
Tiger Prawns Nudc Cham Téi 0t

Korean Grilled Tofu =
KIMCHI, SPRING ONION

920

760

788

400

488

888
510
230

SIDES

Hand Cut Chips
MUSHROOM KETCHUP

BBO Corn
HERB BUTTER

Morning Glory
GARLIC CHIPS

Sauteed Asian Mushrooms
SHITAKE, KING OYSTER, ENOKI, SHIMEJI

Grilled Broccolini
GARLIC, CHILI

Steamed Rice

™ Vegetarian Al prices are in VND ‘000 and subject to 5% service charge and applicable VAT

4 PCS
340

690

450

240

590

88

88

88

88

88

60



